SINCE 2014
ABOUT US
Located in Jiaxing in the Greater Bay
Area of Hangzhou Bay where the
manufacturing and logistics industries
thrive, RIZEN Hardware is a newly founded
warehousing shelf and facility producer

RI
VE
T
RA
CK
IN
G
Warehouse
Workshop
Storeroom
Rivet Racking Archive StorageRivet Archive - 1525mm Wide
Rivet Archive - 1830mm Wide
H x W x D (mm) Shelf Levels Code Box Qty
Single Box Deep
Depth 457mm
1830x1525x457mm (*1966mm) 3 RRAK15/24 24
2440x1525x457mm (*2614mm) 4 RRAK15/32 32
3050x1525x457mm (*3262mm) 5 RRAK15/40 40
Double Box Deep
Depth 915mm
1830x1525x915mm (*1966mm) 3 RRAK15/48 48
2440x1525x915mm (*2614mm) 4 RRAK15/64 64
3050x1525x915mm (*3262mm) 5 RRAK15/80 80
H x W x D (mm) Shelf Levels Code Box Qty
Single Box Deep
Depth 457mm
1830x1830x457mm (*1966mm) 3 RRAK18/30 30
2440x1830x457mm (*2614mm) 4 RRAK18/40 40
3050x1830x457mm (*3262mm) 5 RRAK18/50 50
Double Box Deep
Depth 915mm
1830x1830x915mm (*1966mm) 3 RRAK18/60 60
2440x1830x915mm (*2614mm) 4 RRAK18/80 80
3050x1830x915mm (*3262mm) 5 RRAK18/100 100
D 457 D 915H 1830
Available Depth (mm)
single box double box
Available Heights (mm)